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To: TEA Building Representatives 
From:  Jason Cichowicz, President                                                 
RE: Meeting Dates 2023-2024 
 
The TEA Executive Board has established the following dates/locations for the 2023-2024 
Representative Assembly and Executive Board meetings.  All meetings will begin at 4:30 PM.  
 
TEA Representative Assembly Location: Athens High School (TACC Room)  
 
TEA Executive Board Location: Wattles Elementary School (Angela’s room)  
 
*These dates could be subject to change and additional meetings might be scheduled. 
 
Representative Assemblies   Executive Board Meetings 
 
Tuesday, September 12, 2023   Tuesday, September 05, 2023 
 
Tuesday, October 10, 2023    Tuesday, October 03, 2023 
 
Tuesday, November 14, 2023   Wednesday, November 08, 2023* 
 
Tuesday, December 12, 2023   Tuesday, December 05, 2023 
 
Tuesday, January 16, 2024    Tuesday, January 09, 2024 
 
Tuesday, February 13, 2024    Tuesday, February 06, 2024 
 
Tuesday, March 12, 2024    Tuesday, March 05, 2024 
 
Tuesday, April 09, 2024    Tuesday, April 02, 2024 
 
Tuesday, May 14, 2024    Tuesday, May 07, 2024 
 
Tuesday, June 04, 2024     Tuesday, May 28, 2024 
 

General Membership Meeting(s): TBA 
 
*Due to Election Day   


